
FEE STRUCTURE 2020

SCHOOL FEES 2020

NUMBER OF 

CHILDREN ANNUAL FEES FOR 2020 MONTHLY PAYMENT

1 R 20 350 R 2 035

5% Discount of R1017.50  if paid before 01/03/2020 - R19 332.50

PRE-PRIMARY 2020

NUMBER OF 

CHILDREN ANNUAL FEES FOR 2020 MONTHLY PAYMENT
1 R29 370 R2 670

STOP ORDER R28 270 R2 570

10 % Discount of R2 937 if paid before 01/03/2020 - R26 433

AFTERCARE FEES 2020

TIME ANNUAL FEES FOR 2020 MONTHLY PAYMENT

12.30 - 14.00 R5 160 R516

12.30 - 17.00 R8 650 R865

14.00 - 17.00 R7 130 R713

Aftercare Casual R25.00 per hour

AFRIKAANS ISIZULU

PP LEVY R1 150

GRADE 1 R 1 015

GRADE 2 Current - R685   New - R795

GRADE 3 Current - R531   New - R586 Current - R623 New - R678

GRADE 4 Current - R311   New - R421 Current - R284 New - R394

GRADE 5 Current - R315   New - R425 Current - R339 New - R449

GRADE 6 Current - R198  New - R308 Current - R222 New - R332

GRADE 7 Current - R256  New - R366 Current - R333 New - R443

GRADE 7 Current - Incl Eng & Afr  H/B  R676 Current-Incl Eng & Isizulu H/B  R753
GRADE 7 New - Incl Eng & Afr  H/B  R786 New - Incl Eng & Isizulu H/B  R863



 



 


